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Nov 26 2025 Thecostof BasicTuition Fees is dependent on a student s academic
program as well as status full or part time. The BasicTuition Fees schedule for
each term can be found below Jul 18 2016 Exactcostswill vary based on your room
type and meal plan selection. Loan fees charged by the U.S

Department of Education are not included in the above standardcostof attendance
Apr 12 2024 Some College ofBusinessdegree programs have special professional
program fees. Basic tuition is charged at part time for 6.0 or fewer units vs.

full time for 6.1 or more units

For main campus registration 799B and other 0 unit courses are charged as 1 unit
for fee purposes

Global May 7 2021 TheMBAprogramat San Diego State University Fowler College of
Business offers a California instate tuition of $32 496 compared with the

national online program average of $26 456 and the average for programs in
California at $51 921 Meanwhile the totalcostis USD 37828 Year 33.84 Lakhs

This includes the tuition fee and other expenses such as LivingCost Books
Supplies Health Insurance etc Nov 20 2025 Upto six units of 500 level coursework
can be included.Upto six units can be taken from outside of the Fowler College

of Business upon approval by the director of graduate business programs

Below are suggestions for elective selection but are not all encompassing The
estimated tuition for 2020 2021 San Diego State full time MBA students costs$27
608 per yearfor California residents and $34 736 per year for out of state
residents

Financial aid may be available for MBA students who need assistance with their
studies How much doesSanDiegoStateUniversity tuitioncostper year? The 2025
tuition fees ofSanDiegoStateUniversity is $8 728 for in state and $21 328 for
out of state students

San Diego State s tuition fees has risen more than 5% this year Dec 12 2025 Al
students are required to complete no fewer than 9 elective units. Culminating
Experience

Students have the option of completing a thesis engaging in a business
consulting project or completing a business strategy simulation 3 days ago Log
into your my.SDSUaccount to view charges due dates and make a payment

More information about paying tuition andfeescan be found via the University
Bursars Offices website.
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